Sr.No Nameof Students
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Biswagjit Saha

Bidave Aswini Shivram
Chaudhari Praksh Balkrishna
Dhikale Sapana Dnyaneshwar
Gaikwad Vrushali Bhagwan
Jadhav Rahul Surendra
Keshari Ramashankar Udaychand Keshari
Kulkarni Sunita Anant

Pawar Nilam Vijay

Rajole Vaishali Balasaheb
Salunkhe Tilttama Sudhakar
Wanale Devidas Dattatraya

Roll No
1

©CoOoO~NOUTPA~,WN

Divsion

>>>>>>>>>>>>

Contact
9405607914
9175983388
9637860069
9850528736
7588036377
9923832797
9423386689
9922495411
9423068708
8806024257
9922444277
9372925118

Gender
Male
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae

Category
A-Open
A-Open

D-ST
A-Open
A-Open

C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC

G-NT (C)

CRN NO
011185
011128
011176
011175
011051
011173
011135
011181
004742
011066
011124
011070



Grant
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT
NON-GRANT



